
TROFEO MEMORIAL FABRIZIO AGOSTI

Risultati
POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

100 m Stile Libero - Ragazzi Maschi 98
Finale

MAN 57.25

Serie 1
1 4 ARDENGHI Matteo 1998 ITA Nord Padania Nuoto 58.66
2 3 GIACOMINI Davide 1998 ITA Nord Padania Nuoto 1'01.03
3 5 BERTAGNOLLI Luca 1998 ITA Sport Club Meran 1'01.99
4 6 MORELLI Matteo 1998 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'02.30
5 2 MADAU Alessandro 1998 ITA NC Montecarlo - Casale M 1'03.14
6 8 LEO Giuseppe 1998 ITA NC Montecarlo - Casale M 1'05.27
7 7 TSCHOELL Christoph 1998 ITA Sport Club Meran 1'05.67
8 1 BENETTI Marco 1998 ITA Sport Club Meran 1'05.80
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Serie 2
1 2 GABOLI Alberto 1998 ITA Rari Nantes Novara 1'05.82
2 1 FEDERICI Lorenzo 1998 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 1'05.88
3 5 IACONA Marco 1998 ITA Rari Nantes Novara 1'06.08
4 4 TITOCCI Giovanni 1998 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'06.74
5 3 CAMMALLERI Dario 1998 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 1'07.44
6 6 TASSONE Mattia 1998 ITA Nord Padania Nuoto 1'10.36
7 7 FORTUNATO Simone 1998 ITA Aquarium ssd - Novi Lig. 1'15.10
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Risultati
POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

100 m Stile Libero - Ragazzi Maschi 98
Finale

Riepilogo

MAN 57.25

1 ARDENGHI Matteo 1998 ITA Nord Padania Nuoto 58.66
2 GIACOMINI Davide 1998 ITA Nord Padania Nuoto 1'01.03
3 BERTAGNOLLI Luca 1998 ITA Sport Club Meran 1'01.99
4 MORELLI Matteo 1998 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'02.30
5 MADAU Alessandro 1998 ITA NC Montecarlo - Casale M 1'03.14
6 LEO Giuseppe 1998 ITA NC Montecarlo - Casale M 1'05.27
7 TSCHOELL Christoph 1998 ITA Sport Club Meran 1'05.67
8 BENETTI Marco 1998 ITA Sport Club Meran 1'05.80
9 GABOLI Alberto 1998 ITA Rari Nantes Novara 1'05.82

10 FEDERICI Lorenzo 1998 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 1'05.88
11 IACONA Marco 1998 ITA Rari Nantes Novara 1'06.08
12 TITOCCI Giovanni 1998 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'06.74
13 CAMMALLERI Dario 1998 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 1'07.44
14 TASSONE Mattia 1998 ITA Nord Padania Nuoto 1'10.36
15 FORTUNATO Simone 1998 ITA Aquarium ssd - Novi Lig. 1'15.10
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